

The Saturn Studios, the newest addition to the Los Angeles photography scene, is set to open its doors in early 2025

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Saturn Studios, the newest addition to the Los Angeles photography scene, is set to open its doors in early 2025. Founded by renowned beauty photographer Courtney Dailey, the studio will offer a daily rental space perfect for beauty, portrait, and lookbook shoots.

Located in the heart of Los Angeles, Saturn Studios boasts state-of-the-art equipment and a spacious, modern layout designed to cater to the needs of beauty, product, portrait and other creative photographers. With a variety of backdrops, lighting options, and props available, the studio provides a versatile and customizable space for photographers to bring their creative visions to life. The Saturn Studios, unlike many studos in the LA area, strives to be a boutique space, offering a comfortable and homey workspace.

"I am thrilled to announce the opening of Saturn Studios," says Courtney Dailey. "As a beauty photographer myself, I understand the importance of having a well-equipped and comfortable studio space. I wanted to create a space that not only meets the needs of photographers but also keeps their clients comfortable and happy."

In addition to daily rentals, Saturn Studios will also offer workshops and events for photographers to network and learn from industry professionals. The studio's prime location in Los Angeles/Burbank makes it easily accessible for photographers from all over the city.

With its grand opening just around the corner, Saturn Studios is already generating buzz in the photography community. Photographers can now book their daily rentals and be one of the first to experience this new and exciting addition to the Los Angeles photography scene. For more information and booking inquiries, visit Saturn Studios' website.

C Dailey Croll Wondergloss Creative +1 323-447-4176 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/758717348 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.